
Art charge of $35/hr with 1 hour minimum
Specialty inks add 30¢/print (ex. Soft Hand, Puff, Metallic, etc.)

Ink colorway changes $10 per color change

d a y
1

EST
4 P

M7 20% d a y
2 15% d a y

3 10%
production time RUSH SERVICES AVAILABLE

BUsiness day
cut off time

from receipt of all 
goods & art approvals.

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24-47

48-71

72-143

2,400-4,799

4,800-9,999

10,000 +

$3.00

$1.50

$0.95

$0.35

$0.30

$4.00

$1.65

$1.10

$0.45

$0.40

$5.00

$1.80

$1.30

$0.60

$0.52

$6.00

$1.95

$1.50

$0.75

$0.64

$7.00

$2.15

$1.70

$0.90

$0.76

$2.35

$1.90

$1.00

$0.88

$2.10

$1.15

$1.00

$1.25

$1.12

b y     q u o t e

N U m b e r  o f  c o l o r s

q
u

a
n

t
it

y

* P r i c i n g  e f f e c t i v e  s e p t .  1 ,  2 0 2 0  a n d  s u bject to change 

$0.35$0.35 $0.50$0.50 $0.65$0.65 $0.85$0.85144-2,399144-2,399

FREE
STANDARD
SHIPPING

in continental
United states

NO
SCREEN

CHARGES

NO
SPOILAGE

GUARANTEE

$1.05$1.05 $1.20$1.20 $1.35 $1.50$1.35 $1.50

business
days

*

*on orders up to 2,400 pieces | call for quote on larger quantities

N o  S p o i l a g e  g u a r a n t e e

*price increase applies to stock goods & screen printing

72-piece minimum


