

## **5B'S STOCK PROGRAM**

SCREEN PRINT PRICING FOR STOCK PROGRAM APPAREL

JERZEES.



## OF COLORS NUMBER

		2	3	4	5	6	7	8
24-47	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	_	_	_
48-71	\$1.50	\$1.65	\$1.80	\$1.95	\$2.15	\$2.35	_	_
72-143	\$0.95	\$1.10	\$1.30	\$1.50	\$1.70	\$1.90	\$2.10	_
<b>144-2,399</b>	\$0.35	<b>\$0.50</b>	\$0.65	<b>\$0.85</b>	\$1.05	<b>\$1.20</b>	\$1.35	<b>\$1.50</b>
144-2,399 2,400-4,799	<b>\$0.35</b> \$0.35	<b>\$0.50</b> \$0.45	<b>\$0.65</b> \$0.60	<b>\$0.85</b> \$0.75	<b>\$1.05</b> \$0.90	<b>\$1.20</b> \$1.00	<b>\$1.35</b> \$1.15	<b>\$1.50</b> \$1.25

NO SPOILAGE GUARANTEE

\*PRICING EFFECTIVE SEPT. 1, 2020 AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE







- SPECIALTY INKS ADD 30¢/PRINT (EX. SOFT HAND, PUFF, METALLIC, ETC.)
- **INK COLORWAY CHANGES \$10 PER COLOR CHANGE**

ART CHARGE OF \$35/HR WITH 1 HOUR MINIMUM

## PRODUCTION TIME



FROM RECEIPT OF ALL GOODS & ART APPROVALS.



**BUSINESS DAY CUT OFF TIME** 

\*ON ORDERS UP TO 2,400 PIECES | CALL FOR QUOTE ON LARGER QUANTITIES

**RUSH SERVICES AVAILABLE** 



\*PRICE INCREASE APPLIES TO STOCK GOODS & SCREEN PRINTING







